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Questions

What was the real name of Pir of Manki Sharif.

The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.

The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.

Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uoom Deoband?

Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?

‘When India sent its forces to the Siachen glacier?

Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.

Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:

The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .

When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?

When did the National Assembly approve the First Constituent of Pakistan?

Who was the Queen of Jhansi.

Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?
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Mukhtar Ahmed
Amin ul Hasnat
Hassan Ali
Abdus Hayee

2 June, 1946
24 August, 1947
3 June, 1946
14 July, 1947

16 th Oct

1st Dec

16th November
15th December

Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman
Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
Qasim NANOTVI
Aand B

Mecca
Tehran
Repat
Jeddah

1936
1937
1940
1935

1981
1982
1983
1984

. Aligarh Institute Gazette
. Urdu Akhbar

. Risala Makhzan

. All of the above

. Sanatan Dharam College
. Civil lines college

. DAV college

. King Edward College

. 1919 Reforms
. Tehreek-i-Khilafat
. Annulment of Partition of Bengal

1960

. 1967

1969
1970

. 1st Feb, 1969
. 21st Feb, 1969

29th Feb ,1969

. 9 March 1969

. On March 23, 1949

On February 29, 1956
On August 14, 1947
On March 23, 1950

Lakshmi Bai
Hazrat Mahal

Malka Mahal

. Rattan Bai

Loard Mount Batten
Redeliff

. Lord Wavell

None of these
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This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?

When the Simon Commission came to India.

The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973
Constitution?

Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?

When Fatima Jinnah was died?
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A
C.
D.

. Sir Agha Khan
. Waqar ul mulk

. Sir Muhammad Shafi

1925
1926
1927

225
250

Abdullah Haroon

Quaid-i-Azam
Qazi Muhammad Issa

June 8, 1968

April 17, 1969
March 6, 1965



