

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What was the real name of Pir of Manki Sharif.	A. Mukhtar Ahmed B. Amin ul Hasnat C. Hassan Ali D. Abdus Hayee
2	The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.	A. 2 June, 1946 B. 24 August, 1947 C. 3 June, 1946 D. 14 July, 1947
3	The 1988 elections for National Assembly were held on.	A. 16 th Oct B. 1st Dec C. 16th November D. 15th December
4	Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman B. Mullvi Zulfqar Ali C. Qasim NANOTVI D. A and B
5	Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
6	Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?	A. 1936 B. 1937 C. 1940 D. 1935
7	When India sent its forces to the Siachen glacier?	A. 1981 B. 1982 C. 1983 D. 1984
8	Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu	A. Aligarh Institute Gazette B. Urdu Akhbar C. Risala Makhzan D. All of the above
9	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.	A. Sanatan Dharam College B. Civil lines college C. DAV college D. King Edward College
10	Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:	A. 1919 Reforms B. Tehreek-i-Khilafat C. Annulment of Partition of Bengal
11	The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .	A. 1960 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
12	When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?	A. 1st Feb, 1969 B. 21st Feb, 1969 C. 29th Feb ,1969 D. 9 March 1969
13	When did the National Assembly approve the First Constituent of Pakistan?	A. On March 23, 1949 B. On February 29, 1956 C. On August 14, 1947 D. On March 23, 1950
14	Who was the Queen of Jhansi.	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Hazrat Mahal C. Malka Mahal D. Rattan Bai
15	Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?	A. Loard Mount Batten B. Redeliff C. Lord Wavell D. None of these

16	This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Waqar ul mulk C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Sir Muhammad Shafi
17	When the Simon Commission came to India.	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927 D. 1928
18	The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973 Constitution?	A. 210 B. 220 C. 225 D. 250
19	Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?	A. Abdullah Haroon B. A.K. Fazal-ul-Haq C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Qazi Muhammad Issa
20	When Fatima Jinnah was died?	A. June 8, 1968 B. July 9, 1967 C. April 17, 1969 D. March 6, 1965